Karst Habitat ATBI Collectors

Collector(s)
AJMayor & BGlasgow

BGlasgow

BGlasgow, JMays & MKettles

CDNolfi, SMcCrea, CDubiusson & MGreen
CWilder

DDourson & JDourson

JMays & AlMayor

JMays, CDNolfi, MKettles & SKettles

JMays, WAustin, MCrockett, MDoughty & DHenry
KFelderhoff, MMacCarroll & PJLong

MMacCarroll

Friday, May 10, 2013

Number of Samples Collected

Total Number of Samplings:
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64

30
23

33

Sampling Dates Range
7/27/2006

7/29/2006
7/29/2006
7/29/2006
7/28/2006
7/27/2006 to 7/28/2006
7/27/2006
7/28/2006
7/29/2006
7/28/2006
7/28/2006
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